17.25 lakhs 17,300/- 06 months 

Bid document can be obtained between 10.00 hrs and 17.00 hrs on all working days from               

17th October, 2018 to 31st October, 2018 at the address for communication mentioned below 

on payment of Non-refundable fee of Rs.6,720/- (Rupees Six Thousand  Seven Hundred 

Twenty Only) inclusive of GST in the form of a Demand Draft drawn in favour of M/s.Tamil 

Nadu Road Development Company Ltd. (TNRDC) payable on any scheduled bank in 

Chennai. Alternatively, the Bid document can also be downloaded from the website 

www.tnrdc.com and in such cases, the bidders will be required to pay the non-refundable fee